The ADA4817-1 (single) and ADA4817-2 (dual) FastFET™
amplifiers are unity-gain stable, ultra high-speed voltage
feedback amplifiers with FET inputs. These amplifiers were
developed with the Analog Devices, Inc., proprietary eXtra Fast
Complementary Bipolar (XFCB) process, which allows the
amplifiers to achieve ultra low-noise (4 nV/√Hz; 2.5 fA/√Hz) as
well as very high input impedances.
With 1.3 pF of input capacitance, low-noise (4 nV/√Hz), low

Notes
1 Z = RoHS compliant part.
Ordering Guide
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADA4817-1ACPZ-R21 -40°C to +105°C 8-lead LFCSP_VD CP-8-2
ADA4817-1ACPZ-RL1 -40°C to +105°C 8-lead LFCSP_VD CP-8-2
ADA4817-1ACPZ-R71 -40°C to +105°C 8-lead LFCSP_VD CP-8-2
ADA4817-1ARDZ1 -40°C to +105°C 8-lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-1
ADA4817-1ARDZ-RL1 -40°C to +105°C 8-lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-1
ADA4817-1ARDZ-R71 -40°C to +105°C 8-lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-1
ADA4817-2ACPZ-R21 -40°C to +105°C 16-lead LFCSP_VQ CP-16-4
ADA4817-2ACPZ-RL1 -40°C to +105°C 16-lead LFCSP_VQ CP-16-4
ADA4817-2ACPZ-R71 -40°C to +105°C 16-lead LFCSP_VQ CP-16-4
For more information, such as datasheets and app notes, visit www.arrownac.com/arrowedge.